TIME

9:00-9:15

9:15-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-5:00

5:00-6:30

6:30-8:00

Wednesday

Day 1, 8/11/21

Activity or Free Time
Dinner

Welcome! (Orientation)

Youth Retreat 2021

Thursday

Day 2, 8/12/21

Praise & Worship

Phil Lapp / teaching
Break

Irvin Bauman / teaching
Break

Roy Daniel / teaching
Lunch

Nate Smith / teaching
Break

Carey Hershey / Activity

Dinner

Campfire, Sharing, & Praise

Friday

Day 3, 8/13/21

Praise & Worship

Irvin Bauman / teaching
Break

Roy Daniels / teaching
Break

Question / Answer session
Lunch

Judah Cofer

Break

Carey Hershey / Activity
Dinner

Campfire, Sharing, & Praise

Saturday Sunday

Day 4, 8/14/21 Day 5, 8/15/21

Meet in Loveland
Go to the Mountain park
Meet in pavilion

Sunday service

Roy Daniels teaching

Hiking

Hiking Roy Daniels preaching
Lunch Lunch

Hiking

Hiking Youth retreat officially ends

Hiking / return to Greeley

Dinner Dinner

Roy Daniels preaching (Sat eve meeting open to all )




