Youth Retreat 2021

	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
TIME	Day 1, 8/11/21	Day 2, 8/12/21	Day 3, 8/13/21	Day 4, 8/14/21	Day 5, 8/15/21
9:00-9:15		Praise & Worship	Praise & Worship	Meet in Loveland	
9:15-10:00		Phil Lapp / teaching	Irvin Bauman / teaching	Go to the Mountain park	
10:00-10:15		Break	Break	Meet in pavilion	Sunday service
10:15-11:00		Irvin Bauman / teaching	Roy Daniels / teaching	Roy Daniels teaching	
11:00-11:15		Break	Break	Hiking	
11:15-12:00		Roy Daniel / teaching	Question / Answer session	Hiking	Roy Daniels preaching
12:00-1:00		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00-1:45		Nate Smith / teaching	Judah Cofer	Hiking	
1:45-2:00		Break	Break	Hiking	Youth retreat officially ends
2:00-5:00	Activity or Free Time	Carey Hershey / Activity	Carey Hershey / Activity	Hiking / return to Greeley	
5:00-6:30	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner
6:30-8:00	Welcome! (Orientation)	Campfire, Sharing, & Praise	Campfire, Sharing, & Praise	Roy Daniels preaching (Sat eve meeting open to all)	